
2025 DATES 

FOR 

YARD WASTE SITE OPENING 

SPRING NO STICKER YARD WASTE PICKUP 

SPRING CITY WIDE CLEAN UP 

FALL NO STICKER YARD WASTE PICKUP 

YARD WASTE SITE TIME CHANGE & CLOSURE 

 

YARD WASTE SITE OPENING 

Thurs March 27  

 

Days/Hrs of Operation 

Thurs-Sun 10a-6p 

 

SPRING NO STICKER YARD WASTE PICKUP 

 

Mon March 24 - Thurs May 1 

 

(6 Week Program) 

 

SPRING CITY WIDE CLEAN UP 

Mon May 12 – Thurs May 15 

 

2nd Pickup Monday Route 

(Mon May 19) 

(WIU Graduation Date is May 10) 

 

FALL NO STICKER YARD WASTE PICKUP 

Mon Oct 6 – Fri Nov 28 

 

(8 Week Program) 

 

YARD WASTE SITE TIME 

CHANGE & CLOSURE 

Change in Hours 

Sunday   Nov 2 

9:00 am – 5:00 pm 

 

Closes Sunday Nov 30 

 
MYDOC/CALENDAR/YARD WASTE/SPRING PICKUP/FALL NO STICKER 2025 


